
M2  Exam Dates, Locations and Report Times 
 
REPORTING: 
 
Students with last names beginning with A through  MAN will report to room 429 CMWT at 7:45AM. 

Students with last names beginning with  MAR  through Z will report to room 527CMWT at 7:45AM. 

PHASE 1 COMPUTER-BASED EXAMS 
FALL, 2017  DAY     DATE              

    REPORT 
       TIME  

  

  

Pathology Exam 1  Tuesday September 26       7:45 AM   

CPP Exam 1/Path Exam 2   Tuesday October 10       7:45 AM   

Clinical Micro/Immuno Exam 1 Thursday October 12       7:45 AM   

Pharmacology Exam 1 Tuesday October 17       7:45 AM   

Pharmacology Exam 2 Thursday December 14       7:45 AM   

CPP Exam 2/Path Exam 3 Monday December 18       7:45 AM   

Clinical Micro/Immuno Exam 2 Thursday December 21        7:45 AM   

 
                           SPRING, 2018       

ECM 3-4 Exam   Thursday February 22        7:45 AM   

CPP Exam 3/Path Exam 4   Tuesday February 27        7:45 AM   

Pharmacology Exam 3   Thursday March 1         7:45 AM   
Psych Final/Pharmacology Exam 4  Thursday April 5        7:45 AM   
CPP Exam 4/Path Exam 5 Tuesday April 10        7:45 AM   
Pathology NBME Final Exam Thursday April 12        7:45 AM   
ECM 3-4/CPP NBME Exam Tuesday  April 17        7:45 AM   
Pharmacology NBME Exam   Friday    April 27        7:45 AM                   
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